4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

28762

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs

fil: 1297
: 45°
02
ei 02
e : 02
ati: 36

.0
.0
.0

0050080M
0581019M
0010071M
0010091M
0010088F
0050032F
0050055F
0190052F
0050017F
0050036F
0050030F
0050041F
0050045F
0010021F
0010086F
0050018F
0190053F
0050088F
0010089F
0050002F
0010076F
0050090M
0010077M
0050065M
0190058M
0050096M
0010082M
0050091M
0050086M
0050039M
0050095M
0050098M
0050092M
0010096eM
0050094M
0050037M

60

57" 21.

7.2025
7.2025
7.2025

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Benzing 48907281 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Columbofil
N Longitudine
:37 GPS
:37 40
:37 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DBOOABCE | 02.07 09:
|DBO0636D7 | 02.07 09:
|DBO636BA | 02.07 09:
|DBO06368E | 02.07 09:
|DB063694 | 02.07 09:
|DBO636BC | 02.07 09:
|DB0636DC | 02.07 09:
|[DBO636EO | 02.07 09:
| DASEEC72 | 02.07 09:
| DB063693 | 02.07 09:
|DA317BCD | 02.07 09:
|DA317A69 | 02.07 09:
|DBO636CA | 02.07 09:
|DBO636CE | 02.07 09:
|DBO636CD | 02.07 09:
| DBOOABF7 | 02.07 09:
|DBO636C1 | 02.07 09:
|DBO0636E6G | 02.07 09:
|DBO636AE | 02.07 09:
|DBO0636A2 | 02.07 09:
|DBO636BEF | 02.07 09:
| DBOOABCO | 02.07 09:
|DBO636CB | 02.07 09:
|DB0636D8 | 02.07 09:
|DB063690 | 02.07 09:
|DBO06368A | 02.07 09:
|DB0636Co6 | 02.07 09:
|[DBO636E7 | 02.07 09:
| DBO636CF | 02.07 09:
|DBO636DE | 02.07 09:
|DBO0636C5 | 02.07 09:
|DBO636AG | 02.07 09:
|DA317B00 | 02.07 09:
|DBO636E1 | 02.07 09:
|DB063696 | 02.07 09:
|DBO636A7 | 02.07 09:

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Stoian Sandel
27° 29" 30.4098' E

113585
80000EFB

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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